Series 4100
70-250 Watt High Pressure Sodium
➐ Accessories
Separate codes for accessories with a comma
00 No Accessories Required
CH Door Safety Chain
FD Double Fusing
FS Single Fusing

Custom Color,
contact factory
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLE 4100-2-150HPS-277V-XS-FM-FS,PC1-BZE
4100
➊
Series
➋
Optics
➌
Wattage/Lamp Type
➍
Voltage
➎
Shields
➏
Mounting
➐
Accessories
➑
Finish
➋ Optics
Refer to SPECIFICATIONS
on next page
2 Roadway Type II
5 Roadway Type V
➊ Series
4100 Integral Ballast
➌ Wattage/Lamp Type*
High Pressure Sodium
70HPS (LU70)
100HPS (LU100)
150HPS (LU150)
250HPS (LU250)
*All lamps universal burn, clear,
Mogul base. By others.
➍ Voltage
120V
208V
240V
277V
480V
MT Multi-Tap
➎ Shields
00 No shield required
LXS    Lexan Shield
➏ Mounting
FM Flush Mount
WM Wall Mount
PROJECT APPROVAL/ DATE
FIXTURE TYPE
ABS LIGHTING • NEW HAVEN, CONNECTICUT • TEL: (203) 865-5343 • FAX: (203) 773-1019 4100-2
ABS LIGHTING • NEW HAVEN, CONNECTICUT • TEL: (203) 865-5343 • FAX: (203) 773-1019 4100-3
Series 4100
70-250 Watt High Pressure Sodium
FOOTCANDLE (fc1) ISOLINES
1.0 llf, 0° tilt, grid increment = mtg. ht.
4100-2-150HPS
4100-5-150HPS
4100-5-250HPS
A
B
C
SPECIFICATIONS See abslighting.com for photometric files
Wattage/ Max.
Optics Lamp Type Candlepower EPA Weight
Metal Halide
2 70HPS 2,116 1.76 sq. ft. 22 lbs.
5 70HPS 4,110 1.76 sq. ft. 22 lbs.
2 100HPS 3,220 1.76 sq. ft. 24 lbs.
5 100HPS 6,254 1.76 sq. ft. 24 lbs.
▲ 2 150HPS 5,336 1.76 sq. ft. 24 lbs.
▲ 5 150HPS 10,364 1.76 sq. ft. 24 lbs.
2 250HPS 10,028 1.76 sq. ft. 27 lbs.